
8D2

6C2

8F

113B

581B

5C2

7C2

W

W

W 113B

7C2

7C3

113A

8F
6C2

6C2

993A

894A

6C2

8D

State Rte 185

N

S

EW

Soils Map
IBR - HG 7 Borehole

  Drawn By:

  Date:
  Approved By:
  Checked By:

No. Date By DateNo. By

Revisions

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

10
9

  Scale:
File Location:

CAC

CAC

1"=300'
MAP_5_SOILS_MAP_HG7 BOREHOLE

CAC

04/29/2024
0 600'300'

MAP 5

12051 9TH AVENUE, HILLSBORO IL 62049
DEER RUN MINE

HILLSBORO
ENERGY LLC

Legend

PROPOSED IBR PERMIT LINE

EXISTING ROADS

HIGH CAPABILITY (7.01 Ac.)

LIMITED CAPABILITY (1.78 Ac.)

EXISTING IBR PERMIT LINE


	Sheets and Views
	Map 5 Soils


